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CN7543

DETOXIFYING CLAY MASK

Activated Charcoal & Kaolin Clay are combined to draw 

out dirt and impurities, leaving skin feeling soft, feeling 

clean and looking clear.

SIZE: 100ML UOM: 6

CN7542

DEEP CLEANSING SCRUB

Activated Charcoal & Kaolin Clay deeply purify & 

cleanse; Exfoliating Rice granules leave skin feeling soft, 

clean and clear.

SIZE: 150ML UOM: 6

CN7541

PURIFYING FACIAL WASH

Activated Charcoal effectively washes away dirt, make-up 

& impurities. Formulated with skin kind & protective 

Vitamin E.

SIZE: 150ML UOM: 6

CN7729

DETOXIFYING MICELLAR WATER

Charcoal powder and Coconut extract effectively 

remove dirt, make up and impurities, leaving skin soft, 

clean and clear.

SIZE: 250ML UOM: 6
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Charcoal

CN7541 Charcoal Purifying Facial Wash 150ML 3304 9900 5015833312607 172 72 50 150 6 05015833312614 1.1 162 106 179 66 6 396 2376 3960 23760

CN7542 Charcoal Deep Cleansing Scrub 150ML 3304 9900 5015833312621 172 72 50 150 6 05015833312638 1.1 162 106 179 66 6 396 2376 3960 23760

CN7543
CN7729

Charcoal
Charcoal

Detoxifying Clay Mask
Detoxifying Micellar Water

100ML
250ML
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128
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6
6
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